aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
Doc. No.: 2_8_8 01.07.2020 Antenna Distributor AMC F Series (1000 – 3000 MHz) Page 1 of 3
Antenna Distributor
AMC F Series
1000 – 3000 MHz
The AMC series is a very flexible antenna distribution solution. It is available for various frequency ranges from

Views
Rear view shows version fully equipped with 16 SMA connectors
Type Designation
Variant AMC NN C - F
NN = Number of Outputs
NN =   4:   4 outputs
NN =   8:   8 outputs
NN = 12: 12 outputs
NN = 16: 16 outputs
C = Type of Output Connectors
C = N:   N connectors (max. 8 N connectors)
C = S:   SMA connectors
Options
Option AMC NN C - F - Option
DC Option
Power Supply with DC input 18 – 36 Vdc
Power consumption max. 1 A
Colour of Front Panel RAL …. colour code to be specified by customer
ANTENNA MULTICOUPLER AMCACTIVE  ANTENNA  SYSTEMS
ON
85-264Vac; 47/63Hz; 15VAmax Fuse 6,3A/T INPUT
1
2
3 5 7 9 11 13 15
4 6 8 10 12 14 16OUTPUT